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Tex-Mex

TO GO PACKS FEEDS 4 PEOPLE
STYROFOAM PLATES, DISPOSABLE SERVING UTENSILS AND SILVERWARE ARE AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST.
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2407 OF FAJITA 160z REFRIED BEANS 8

80z GUACAMOLE 12 TORTILLAS

80z PICODEGALLO 1607 REDSALSA
80z CHILI CON QUESO 118 OFTORTILLA CHIPS

3202 MEXICAN RICE
CHICKEN $78 | COMBO $88 | BEEF $98
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8 ENCHILADAS 160z RED SALSA
3207 MEXICAN RICE 80z CHILICON QUESO
160z REFRIED BEANS ~ 1tB OFTORTILLA CHIPS
CHOICE OF TOPPING CHILE GRAVY| SOUR CREAM|
RANCHERO SALSA| GREEN TOMATILLO SAUCE| CHILE CON QUESO

RANCHERO CHICKEN $64 | GROUND BEEF$64 |
CHEESE $56 | VEGETARIAN $56

160z MEAT
80z LETTUCE
80z SHREDDED CHEDDAR
80z DICED TOMATO 118 OFTORTILLA CHIPS
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SOFTOR CRISPYTACOS 80z SOUR CREAM
320z MEXICAN RICE
160z REFRIED BEANS
160z RED SALSA

RANCHERO CHICKEN $64 | GROUND BEEF $64

| i

4pcs  CHICKEN DIABLOS 80z CHILE CON QUESO
4pcs QUESADILLAS 80z GUACAMOLE

4pcs CHICKEN FLAUTAS 80z RED SALSA
18 CHIPS

$48

A La CarTe
Bplle Conlr Bytte Tord

House Margarita BEEF FAJITA $40

Frozen or On the Rocks

1, GALLON$30 | GALLON $50 CHICKEN FAJITA $36
FRESH TORTILLA CHIPS $4

Sytte Digor

CHICKEN FLAUTA
W/ PINT CHILE CON QUESO $36

FLOUR OR CORN TORTILLAS $6

DOZEN ENCHILADAS
RANCHERO CHICKEN $35 |
CHEESE $30 | VEGGIE $30 |

Tropical Margarita
Highly recommended frozen
Watermelon, Mango, Strawberry, Tamarind.

1, GALLON$35 | GALLON $65
Top Shelf Margarita

Only Available Frozen

GALLON$70 | ADDA TROPICAL FLAVORING FOR $10

Skinny Margarita
Only Available On the Rocks

GALLON $80

Tea
Sweet Tea }$11
Lemonade

TACO MEAT $36

DOZEN TAMALES PORK $36
CHICKEN DIABLOS $45
SHRIMP BROCHETTE $48

U ole Dhggerty

CUATRO LECHES $45
CHURROS 24 PCS $35

Bytte Vir/ Chnit
CHILE CON QUESD $15] $25
GUACAMOLE $20| $30
PICO DE GALLO$10| $20
RED SALSA$10| $15
GREEN SALSA $12| $17
RICE $6] $10
BEANS $6| $10




